REV
Scott.Pearce
Text Box
NET LENGTH OF PROJECT 2321 FEET - .44 MILES
Scott.Pearce
Text Box
GROSS LENGTH OF PROJECT 2527 FEET - .44 MILES
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/29/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
28 + 1 = 29 TOTAL SHEETS
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
1
1 5/23/2025
Phillip.Steed
Polygon
Phillip.Steed
Polygonal Line
Phillip.Steed
Polygonal Line
Scott.Pearce
Text Box
604001-05
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/28/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TOTAL TOTAL
100% STATE 100% STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0005 0005 0005 0005
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 20 20 44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SOFT 920 920
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" SOYD 64 64 44201803 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 11, 13 INCH SOYD 566 566
25200110 SODDING, SALT TOLERANT SOYD 64 64 44201807 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Ill, 13 INCH SOYD 340 340
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 7635 7635 44201809 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 13 INCH SOYD 227 227
40600370 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 4840 4840 60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 3 3
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND TON 17 17 60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 9 9
FLANGEWAYS
*66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 20 20
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT SOYD 444 444
JOINT *66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 1 1
40603200 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER TON 467 467 * 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION L SUM 1 1
COURSE, IL-4.75, N50 PLAN
40604062 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, TON 951 951 *66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION L SUM 1 1
MIX "D", N70 REPORT
42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SOYD 176 176 *66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 10 10
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 SOFT 920 920 67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
INCH
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SOFT 191 191 STANDARD 701501
44000158 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 SOYD 11311 11311 70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
1/4" STANDARD 701502 D NON PARTICIPATING ITEMS
USER NAME = Phillip.Steed DESIGNED REVISED F.A.U. SECTION COUNTY lsWlf+-sI s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES RTE.
DRAWN REVISED
FAU 2798 (NILES CENTER RD.)--IL 58 (DEMPSTER ST.) TO MAIN ST. 2798 2024-1030-RS COOK I 27 I 3
PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62X70
PLOT DATE = 3/21/2025 DATE REVISED SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
100% STATE 100% STATE
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/28/2025
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TOTAL TOTAL
100% STATE 100% STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0005 0005 0005 0005
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1 *78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 2309 2309
STANDARD 701701 4"
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1 *78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 753 753
STANDARD 701801 6"
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 846 846 *78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1061 1061
12"
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 94 94
REMOVAL *78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 308 308
24"
70300211 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SQ FT 984 984
SYMBOLS - PAINT *78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 91 91
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"- FOOT 6927 6927 78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 82 82
PAINT REMOVAL
70300241 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"- FOOT 2259 2259 78300202 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER SQFT 94 94
PAINT BLASTING
70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"- FOOT 3183 3183 X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
PAINT
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 379 379
70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"- FOOT 924 924 REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10
PAINT FEET
70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 282 282 X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 475 475
- LINE 24" - TYPE IV TAPE
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 26 26
*78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - SQ FT 328 328 (SPECIAL)
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS D NON PARTICIPATING ITEMS
USER NAME = Phillip.Steed DESIGNED REVISED F.A.U. SECTION COUNTY lsWlf+-sI s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES RTE.
DRAWN REVISED
FAU 2798 (NILES CENTER RD.)--IL 58 (DEMPSTER ST.) TO MAIN ST. 2798 2024-1030-RS COOK I 27 I 4
PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62X70
PLOT DATE = 3/21/2025 DATE REVISED SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
100% STATE 100% STATE
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/28/2025
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TOTAL TOTAL
100% STATE 100% STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0005 0005 0005 0005
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A (D1) CAL MO 6 6
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 51 .4 51 .4
X8860105 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT 734 734
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 38 38
20048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1 1
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
D NON PARTICIPATING ITEMS
USER NAME = Phillip.Steed DESIGNED REVISED F.A.U. SECTION COUNTY lsWlf+-sI s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES RTE.
DRAWN REVISED
FAU 2798 (NILES CENTER RD.)--IL 58 (DEMPSTER ST.) TO MAIN ST. 2798 2024-1030-RS COOK I 27 I
PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62X70
PLOT DATE = 3/21/2025 DATE REVISED SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
100% STATE 100% STATE
X0325207 TELEVISION INSPECTION OF SEWER FOOT 100 100
55100500 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 12" FOOT  16 16
550A0050 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 12" FOOT  16 16
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/28/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
1
1 5/23/2025
Phillip.Steed
Polygonal Line
Phillip.Steed
Polygonal Line
Phillip.Steed
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/28/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED ENTIRE SHEET 5/28/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1